
 

 

Term 1 

In-service day:    Monday 21st August 2023 

Pupils Resume:     Tuesday 22nd August 2023 

P1 Pupils Full Day:    Monday 4th September 2023 

Term 1 Class Newsletters:   Friday 8th September 2023 

Parent Interviews:    Tuesday 26th & Wednesday 27th September 2023 

 

 

Term 2 

Term 2 Class Newsletters:  Wednesday 15th November 2023 

Children in Need: Wednesday 15th November 2023  

In-service Days: Thursday 16th & Friday 17th November 2023 

Interim Reports: Friday 24th November 2023 

Christmas Parties: Week commencing 11th December 2023 

 

 

Term 3 

Term 3 Class Newsletters:   Friday 26th January 2024 

Occasional Day:    Friday 9th February 2024 

Mid-term Holiday:    Monday 12th February 2024 

In-service Day:    Tuesday 13th & Wednesday 14th February 2024 

Formal Reports:    Friday 29th March 2024 

 

 

Term 4 

Term 4 Class Newsletter:   Friday 3rd May 2024 

Parent Interviews:    Tuesday 23rd & Wednesday 24th April 2024 TBC 

May Day Holiday:    Monday 6th May 2024 

Occasional Day:    Monday 3rd June 2024  

P7 Transition Days:    Tues 18th, Wed 19th and Thurs 20th June 2024 

P7 Residential Trip:    Week beginning 24th June TBS 

End of Year Assembly:   Friday 5th July 2023 

Summer Holidays start on Monday 8th July (Last day of term Friday 5th July 2023) 

Rothienorman School Calendar 2023/24 

 

October Break  - Monday 16th October to 29th October 

(Last day of term Friday 13th October/School resumes Monday 30th October 

Christmas Break  - Monday 25th December to 7th January 2024 

(Last day of term Friday 22nd December/School resumes Monday 8th January 

Easter Break  - Monday 1st April to 14th April 2024 

(Last day of term Friday 29th March/School resumes Monday 15th April 


